20,000 mAh powerbank with an integrated USB-C cable, a 20W USB-C
Power Delivery port and a 22.5W USB-A Fast Charge port
SKU: TTBB20000LCDTCPD20K
The power you need is always at your fingertips. Charge anywhere in complete freedom.
High capacity to suit every need
The 20,000 mAh powerbank with an integrated USB-C cable is an essential accessory for anyone who always needs to keep their
devices charged, wherever they are. Thanks to its capacity, it is able to provide multiple charges for smartphones, tablets,
smartwatches and other devices, delivering energy for entire days with no need to plug into the wall.
Integrated USB-C cable: convenience without compromise
One of the unique features of this charger is the integrated USB-C cable, which offers a high level of versatility as it can be used both
to charge the powerbank (input) and to recharge your devices (output). There is no need to carry additional cables, making it easier to
manage charging on the go.
Fast charging with Power Delivery and Adaptive Fast Charge
The power bank is equipped with a 20W USB-C Power Delivery port, which ensures fast and efficient charging for compatible
devices, such as Android smartphones, iPhones and tablets. Furthermore, thanks to the 22.5W Adaptive Fast Charge output, you can
quickly charge devices that don't support Power Delivery, making it an ideal solution for a wide range of products.
LCD display to check the charge
Another strong point is the integrated LCD display, which allows you to check the powerbank's remaining charge in real time. No
need to guess how much power is left: a quick glance at the display will let you know when you need to charge your powerbank.
Universal compatibility for every device
This powerbank is designed to be compatible with mobile phones and tablets, as well as many different types of devices such as
speakers, earphones, smartwatches and e-Readers, making it the perfect choice for anyone who travels frequently or has multiple
devices to keep charged. Thanks to its ability to charge multiple devices simultaneously and the speed of its ports, it guarantees reliability
and high performance in any situation.
Key features:
20,000 mAh capacity
Built-in USB-C cable with input/output function
1 x 20W USB-C Power Delivery output
1 x 22.5W USB-A Adaptive Fast Charge output
LCD display to monitor the remaining charge
Suitable for iPhones, Android phones, speakers, e-Readers, smartwatches, earphones
•
•
•
•
•
•
20,000 mAh powerbank with an integrated USB-C cable, a 20W USB-C Power Delivery port and a 22.5W USB-A Fast Charge port
SKU: TTBB20000LCDTCPD20K
Technical data
SKU: TTBB20000LCDTCPD20K
Weight: 312 g
Battery capacity: 20000 mAh
Recharging cable: USB - Type C
EAN: 8018417481413
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to Battery Regulation 2023/1542/EU, Item
subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item subject to the "Green
Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable, Item subject
to UKCA marking
Color: black
Input: 5V D.C. 2,5A/9V D.C. 2A/12V D.C. 1,5A (18W)
Output: 5V D.C. 2.4A/9V D.C. 2.22A/12V D.C. 1.67A (PD 20W)
Battery: 20.000 mAh
Technology: Power Delivery 20 W
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 40 mm
Width Pack: 85 mm
Depth Inner: 190 mm
Height Pack: 170 mm
Weight Pack: 375 g
Width Inner: 100 mm
Amount Inner: 2 Pz
Depth Master: 400 mm
Height Inner: 100 mm
Weight Inner: 785 g
Width Master: 320 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 220 mm
Weight Master: 9860 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	20,000 mAh powerbank with an integrated USB-C cable, a 20W USB-C Power Delivery port and a 22.5W USB-A Fast Charge port
	SKU: TTBB20000LCDTCPD20K
	The power you need is always at your fingertips. Charge anywhere in complete freedom.
	20,000 mAh powerbank with an integrated USB-C cable, a 20W USB-C Power Delivery port and a 22.5W USB-A Fast Charge port